
                

AGENCY FOR NEW & RENEWABLE ENERGY   
RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY (ANERT) 

Department of Power, Government of Kerala 

Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala – 695 033; 

www.anert.gov.in , projects@anert.in  

 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 

Corrigendum Type : Date (Extension of bid submission Date) 

Tender ID : ANERT-TECH/179/2020-TO(MJ) 

Tender Title : Invitation of Expression of Interest (EoI) for the 

Selection of Consultancy Firm (Consultant) for 

Preparation of Detailed Project Report for Setting up 

Hydrogen Valley Innovation Cluster in the State of 

Kerala 

 

Last Date of Submission - 28/09/2023 

Bid Opening – 28/09/2023 

 

Thiruvananthapuram 

23-09-2023 

                                 Sd/-                                  
 

CEO 

 
 

http://www.anert.gov.in/
mailto:projects@anert.in

